Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.56
27.15
27.19
27.56
27.76
27.88
27.91
27.94
28.43
28.57
28.64
28.98
29.51
29.78
30.25
30.56
30.76
30.87
30.98
31.04
31.11
31.43
31.47
32.59
34.26

34.73

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437

376
375
356

348
336
318
310

275
273
272
263
262
236
203
195

Round

I T T m T I I I I

I I T T T I I T

I

I I =

Date

18/11/23
21/05/23
05/12/21
20/11/21
05/11/22
17/12/22
25/11/21
15/05/22
28/09/22
29/09/19
05/10/19
27/06/19
19/05/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
14/10/18
30/09/18
18/11/18
06/10/18
16/06/18
28/06/18
11/11/18
10/06/18
14/07/18
18/12/16
1211117

AAMAHAD

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

VABadanu | A1 mant Alimcan Maniab. Aualifiae

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot
Southampton
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Swindon
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bletchley
Newbury
Aldershot
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Windsor LC
Fleet
Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

AMmidacbaand

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

A Badaan n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



04.90
35.35
35.80
35.98
36.05
36.24
36.31
36.32
36.37
36.42
36.49
36.53
36.70
36.79
36.91
37.07
37.11
38.22
38.25
38.64
38.69
38.71
38.89
39.55
39.87
45.46
45.46
47.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.56
27.15
27.88
27.76
28.43
27.94
27.19
27.91
27.56
28.64
28.57
28.98
29.51
29.78
30.25
30.87
31.43
30.56
30.98
30.76
32.59

31.11

Copyrigiht 2024

185
178
175
174

169
168
168
165
164
162
160
160
146
146
142
141

141

139
132
129
87

87

75

WA Pts

437
409
378
383
356
375
407
376
391
348
351
336
318
310
296
278
263

275
281
236
272

T T T M T T T il il T T T ul

m m m I

I I T I I I I T

Round

H

m I I I I I I I T

I

I T T I I T mMm I I

U4/ 12110
07/05/17
17/01/16
21/09/17
01/10/16
22/11/15
09/10/16
15/10/17
06/12/15
24/07/16
05/03/17
16/06/16
21/04/16
10/07/16
13/03/16
04/10/15
17/10/15
08/02/15
21/06/15
24/01/15
28/06/15
18/01/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
07/12/14
25/09/14
18/10/14
28/06/14

Date

18/11/23
21/05/23
17/112/22
05/11/22
28/09/22
15/05/22
05/12/21
25/11/21
20/11/21
05/10/19
29/09/19
27/06/19
19/05/19

15/12/18
02/12/18
18/11/18
11/11/18
14/10/18
06/10/18
30/09/18
14/07/18
28/06/18

VVIIUSUI LO Last ulidiice woulily wudiiner
Windsor Spring Level 3

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

widiueriniedau
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bristol
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Guildford
Aylesbury
Southampton
Aldershot
Southampton
Southbury
Reading
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Maidenhead
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Aldershot
Southampton
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Swindon
Maidenhead
Newbury
Fleet
Bracknell
Aldershot
Bletchley
Maidenhead

Windsor LC

VVINUSUI
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Pag§2/3

Level

3
4

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.04
31.47
34.73
36.32
35.98
35.35
36.49
34.26
34.96
36.31
36.05
36.42
36.79
36.53
36.70
36.91
35.80
36.37
36.24
37.11
37.07
38.89
38.69
38.25
39.55
38.22
38.64
38.71
39.87
45.46
45.46

47.62

Copyright 2024

273
262
195
171
175
185
168
203
191
171
174
169
164
168
165
162
178
170

160
160
139
141
146
132
146
142
141
129
87
87

75

m I m I T M T mM T T =@M I T M ™M =m™m I I mMm I T I I T

-n

I I I I =T

16/06/18
10/06/18
121117
15/10/17
21/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
09/10/16
01/10/16
24/07/16
10/07/16
16/06/16
21/04/16
13/03/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14

Ihe Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Elmbridge Xcel LC
Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Southampton
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol
Aldershot
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southbury
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 3/3
g3

Windsor
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
3
Windsor 2
2
Windsor 2
3
4
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
2
3
4
4
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



