## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.56	437	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
27.15	409	Н	21/05/23	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.19	407	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.56	391	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
27.76	383	Н	05/11/22	Windsor SC Bonfire Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.88	378	F	17/12/22	Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022	Chiltern		3
27.91	376	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
27.94	375	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.43	356	Н	28/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
28.57	351	F	29/09/19	City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
28.64	348	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
28.98	336	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
29.51	318	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
29.78	310	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Windsor	2
30.25	296	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.56	287	Н	14/10/18	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
30.76	281	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	2
30.87	278	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
30.98	275	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
31.04	273	F	16/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	3
31.11	272	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
31.43	263	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
31.47	262	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
32.59	236	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.26	203	F	18/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
34.73	195	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
right 202	101	ш	04/40/46	Window LO Lost Chance County Qualifier	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	revete

J4.90	ııı	п	U4/ I Z/ I O	WITIOSOF LO LAST OTTATICE COURTY QUARTIEF	iviaiueririeau	vviilusui	Page 2/3
35.35	185	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.80	178	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
35.98	175	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.05	174	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
36.24	172	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
36.31	171	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
36.32	171	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
36.37	170	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.42	169	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
36.49	168	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.53	168	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.70	165	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.79	164	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
36.91	162	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
37.07	160	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
37.11	160	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
38.22	146	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
38.25	146	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
38.64	142	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
38.69	141	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
38.71	141	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
38.89	139	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.55	132	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.87	129	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
45.46	87	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
45.46	87	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
47.62	75	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

wims in I	Date Orde	r					
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.56	437	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
27.15	409	Н	21/05/23	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.88	378	F	17/12/22	Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022	Chiltern		3
27.76	383	Н	05/11/22	Windsor SC Bonfire Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.43	356	Н	28/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
27.94	375	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.19	407	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
27.91	376	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
27.56	391	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
28.64	348	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
28.57	351	F	29/09/19	City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
28.98	336	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
29.51	318	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
29.78	310	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Windsor	2
30.25	296	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.87	278	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
31.43	263	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
30.56	287	Н	14/10/18	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
30.98	275	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
30.76	281	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	2
32.59	236	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.11	272	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
right 202	24	-			<del></del>	Powered By SPOR	TSYST

31.04	273	F	16/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	Page 3 / 3
31.47	262	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
34.73	195	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.32	171	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
35.98	175	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.35	185	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.49	168	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.26	203	F	18/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
34.96	191	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.31	171	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
36.05	174	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
36.42	169	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
36.79	164	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
36.53	168	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.70	165	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.91	162	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
35.80	178	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
36.37	170	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.24	172	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
37.11	160	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
37.07	160	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
38.89	139	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.69	141	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
38.25	146	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
39.55	132	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.22	146	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
38.64	142	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
38.71	141	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
39.87	129	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
45.46	87	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
45.46	87	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
47.62	75	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS